
Student Name Email ID
Admission In 

Category Code
Gender

Afridi Ahmed afridiahmed423@gmail.com OBC Male
Ajit Pal palajit661@gmail.com OBC Male
Akshit Agrawal akshitakshitagarwal1@gmail.com GEN Male
Amit Pal palamit0102@gmail.com OBC Male
Banee Singh banne01@gmail.com GEN Male
Bhumika Sain bhumikasain5303@gmail.com OBC Female
Dhiraj Prasad Gond dhirajgond504@gmail.com ST Male
Ganesh Sapkota keshav.yogapeace@gmail.com GEN Male
Gopal Lal Bairwa ppnagar6@gmail.com SC Male
Govind Singh Chauhan 13bannag@gmail.com GEN Male
Himanshu Mahawar himanshumahawar9982@gmail.com SC Male
Kunal Chadha chadha.gunjan07@gmail.com GEN Male
Lucky Beniwal luckybeniwal1998@gmail.com SC Male
Mohit Shekhawat mohitshekhawat@hotmail.com GEN Male
Nandini Sethi sethinandini7023@gmail.com GEN Female
Narendra Singh narendraboss0786@gmail.com GEN Male
Om Singh om1234.219@rediffmail.com GEN Male
Pradhyuman Singh Shekhawat shekhawatpradhyuman007@gmail.com GEN Male
Prahlad Kumar Meena prahlad.meena26@gmail.com ST Male
Prakash Sain ps333.pp.pp@gmail.com OBC Male
Pratap Singh Chauhan pratapsingh35@gmail.com GEN Male
Rahul Gurudaswani rahulgurudaswani136@gmail.com GEN Male
Sanny Mahawar sunnykh2003@gmail.com SC Male
Shivangi Swami shivangiswami32@gmail.com OBC Male
Shivank Singh Chauhan shivanksinghchauhan2001@gmail.com GEN Male
Shubham Sharma shubham800087@gmail.com GEN Male
Sushil Kumar Meena meenasushil85@gmail.com ST Male
Varun Mukherjee varunmukherjee96@gmail.com GEN Male

Entrpreneurship Program

21st Feberuary, 2022 to 14th March, 2022


